65855

66170

66172

67107

67108

67110

Descriptor

Laser Trabeculoplasty

Fistulization of sclera for glaucoma;
trabeculectomy w/o previous surgery

Fistulization of sclera for glaucoma;
trabeculectomy w/ previous surgery

Repair of retinal detachment; scleral
buckling

Repair of retinal detachment; with
vitrectomy, any method

Repair of retinal detachment; by injection
of air or other gas

3.99

15.02

18.86

16.71

22.89

10.25

2015 2016 e
. . Recommended
Intraservice Intraservice
Time Time A
(% cut from 2015)
. . 3.00
15 min 10 min (-25%)
. . 13.94
60 min 45 min (-7%)
. . 14.81
90 min 60 min (-21%)
. . 16.00
107 min 90 min (-4%)
. . 17.13
191 min 90 min (-25%)
. . 10.25
41 min 30 min (0%)

CMS rejected the RUC-recommended work RVUs for

certain ophthalmology procedure codes. It arbitrarily

CMS 2016
Interim Final
RVU
(% cut from 2015)

2.66
(-33%)
11.27
(-25%)
12.57
(-33%)

14.06
(-16%)

15.19
(-34%)

8.31
(-19%)

established alternate work RVU values, based on changes

Iin intraservice time.



